NATIONAL FOUNDATION FOR COMMUNAL HARMONY
State & District wise Details of Assisted Children

State District No. of Children
Assisted
ANDHRA PRADESH
WEST GODAVARI 3
Summary for ANDHRA PRADESH (1 District) Total = 3
ASSAM
BAKSA 120
BARPETA 35
BONGAIGAON 29
CACHAR 25
CHIRANG 46
DARRANG 8
DHUBRI 47
DIBRUGARH 48
GOALPARA 48
GOLAGHAT 12
HAILAKANDI 4
JORHAT 8
KAMRUP 35
KAMRUP METROPOLITAN 39
KARBI ANGLONG 28
KOKRAJHAR 338
LAKHIMPUR 7
MORIGAON 9
N.C. HILLS 140
NAGAON 16
NALBARI 13
SIBSAGAR 42
SONITPUR 32
TINSUKIA 80
UDALGURI 52
Summary for ASSAM (25 Districts) Total = 1261
BIHAR
BANKA 2
BHAGALPUR 5
BHOJPUR 8
CHHAPRA 28
GOPALGANJ 4
KATIHAR 3
MADHUBANI 4
SAMASTIPUR 3
SITAMARHI 39
SIWAN 2
VAISHALI 7
Summary for BIHAR (11 Districts) Total = 105
CHHATTISGARH
BASTAR 16
BIJAPUR 448
DANTEWADA 171
NORTH BASTAR KANKER 32
RAJNANDGAON 8
SUKMA 143
Summary for CHHATTISGARH (6 Districts) Total = 818
DELHI
DELHI 29

Summary for DELHI (1 District) Total = 29



State

GOA

Summary for GOA (1 District)
GUJARAT

Summary for GUJARAT (11 Districts)

JAMMU & KASHMIR

Summary for JAMMU & KASHMIR (20 Districts)

JHARKHAND

Summary for JHARKHAND (3 Districts)

KARNATAKA

Summary for KARNATAKA (8 Districts)

KERALA

Summary for KERALA (4 Districts)

District

SOUTH GOA
Total =

AHMEDABAD
ANAND
BHARUCH
BHUJ - KACHCHH
DAHOD

KHEDA
MEHSANA
PANCHMAHAL
SABARKANTHA
SURAT
VADODARA

Total =

ANANTNAG
BANDIPORA
BARAMULLA
BUDGAM
DODA
GANDERBAL
JAMMU
KATHUA
KISHTWAR
KULGAM
KUPWARA
POONCH
PULWAMA
RAJOURI
RAMBAN
REASI
SAMBA
SHOPIAN
SRINAGAR
UDHAMPUR

Total =

HAZARIBAGH
P. SINGHBHUM
RANCHI

Total =

BELGAUM

BIDAR
CHITRADURGA
DAKSHINA KANNAD
DHARWAD
GULBARGA
TUMKUR

UTTAR KANNAD

Total =

KANNUR
KASARGOD
KOZHIKODE
MALAPPURAM

Total =

No. of Children
Assisted

4
4

351
22
44

12
13
17
20
14

134
23

652

748
229
724
131
590
118

26
176
315

1702
447
451
273
155

82

209
253
77

6714



State District

MADHYA PRADESH
BHOPAL

INDORE
UJJAIN
VIDISHA

Summary for MADHYA PRADESH (4 Districts)
MAHARASHTRA
AHMEDNAGAR

AMRAVATI
BULDANA

DHULE

JALGAON

MUMBAI

MUMBAI SUBURBAN
NANDURBAR
NASHIK

PARBHANI
RATNAGIRI

SANGLI
SATARA
THANE

Summary for MAHARASHTRA (14 Districts)
MANIPUR
BISHNUPUR

CHANDEL
CHURACHANDPUR
IMPHAL EAST
IMPHAL WEST
KANGPOKPI
SENAPATI
TAMENGLONG
THOUBAL
UKHRUL

Summary for MANIPUR (10 Districts)
MEGHALAYA
NORTH GARO HILLS

Summary for MEGHALAYA (1 District)
NAGALAND
MOKOKCHUNG

PHEK

Summary for NAGALAND (2 Districts)

ORISSA
KANDHAMAL
Summary for ORISSA (1 District)
PUNJAB
GURDASPUR
Summary for PUNJAB (1 District)
RAJASTHAN
DUNGARPUR
JAIPUR
PALI
TONK
UDAIPUR

Summary for RAJASTHAN (5 Districts)

TAMILNADU
COIMBATORE

THENI

Summary for TAMILNADU (2 Districts)

No. of Children

Assisted

137
4
2
5

Total = 148

AN W A

161
137
10
34

15
18

Total = 401
52

320

264

75

180

917

1116

196

170
30

Total = 3320

Total = 4

Total = 6

22
Total = 22

Total = 3

27

30

Total = 67

Total = 4



State District
TELANGANA
ADILABAD
HYDERABAD
MEDAK
NIZAMABAD
WARANGAL
Summary for TELANGANA (5 Districts) Total =
TRIPURA
DHALAI

Summary for TRIPURA (3 Districts)

UTTAR PRADESH

NORTH TRIPURA
WEST TRIPURA

Total =

ALLAHABAD
AMBEDKAR NAGAR
AZAMGARH
BARABANKI
BAREILLY

BASTI

CHANDAULI
FATEHPUR

GONDA
GORAKHPUR
KANNAUJ

KANPUR
KAUSHAMBI
LUCKNOW
MAHARAJGANJ
MORADABAD
MUZAFFARNAGAR
PILIBHIT
PRATAPGARH

SANT KABIR NAGAR
SIDDHARTH NAGAR
SITAPUR
SULTANPUR
VARANASI

Summary for UTTAR PRADESH (24 Districts) Total =

UTTARANCHAL

HARIDWAR

Summary for UTTARANCHAL (1 District) Total =

Grand Total

Thursday, March 31, 2022

No. of Children
Assisted

27
9
3

50

38
50
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